       BC625  4 Channel Balanced Analogue Audio Transceiver                                           Audio
www.bluebell.tv  Unit 2 The Quadrant, Howarth Rd, Maidenhead, Berks SL6 1AP, UK, Bluebell Opticom  Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Description:
• The BC625 enables bidirectional transmission of
multiple channels of analogue line-level audio
over a single optical fibre.

2002/95/EC
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
Bluebell Opticom Limited,
Unit 2 The Quadrant,
Howarth Rd,
Maidenhead,
Berks,
SL6 1AP, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055,
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Website:www.bluebell.tv
BC620T/M Multimode Optical Transmitter Card for 8 x Analogue Audio Signals. BC620T/S/13
 Singlemode Optical Transmitter Card for 8 x Analogue Audio Signals (1310nm).
BC620T/S/15 Singlemode Optical Transmitter Card for 8 x Analogue Audio Signals (1550nm).
BC620T/S/CWDM Singlemode Optical Transmitter Card for 8 x Analogue Audio Signals
(Dedicated CWDM Tuned Laser, Wavelength to suit ITU Grid Spacing - see CWDM Ordering Matrix).
All versions LC connectors as standard. Contact the Sales Office to discuss alternatives.
Universal Chassis and Power Supplies
BC100-3RU 19" 3RU Chassis for up to 15 BCxxx Cards with optional Network Monitoring and facility for Dual Redundant Power